1982

Food + Coffee

BEVERAGES

COFFEE

Flat white, Cappuccino, Latte
Short mac/Piccolo

Long Black

Espresso

Long Mac

Turmeric, Taro, Matcha, Houjicha (roasted matcha),
Chai Latte

Belgium Mocha / Belgium Hot Chocolate

16 hours Cold Brew

Extras
Shot/ Syrup/ Soy milk/ Coconut milk/Lactose-free
milk/ Almond milk / Honey / Oat Milk

Ice cream/ On ice

1982 ORGANIC TEA

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green Cha

Chai Tea

Peppermint
Lemongrass & Ginger

1982 SPECIAL

Lemon Ice Tea

Peach Ice Tea

lce Cafe Bombon (Ice Spanish Coffee)
w double espresso, condensed milk, and milk
1982 Espresso Tonic

Reg
$5.00

$4.00
$4.60
$4.00

$5.60

$5.00

$5.60

$6.00

$0.80

$1.50

$5.50

$8.50
$8.50
$7.50

$6.50

SIGNATURE SMOOTHIES $9.90

Green Cleanser
w spinach, banana, date, chia seed, apple juice

Berries Breeze
w acai berry, mixed berries, banana, mixed berries
yogurt, honey, and apple juice

Mango Storm
w Mango, banana, greek yogurt, Honey, and orange
juice

Glorious Morning
w double espresso, raw cocoa, banana, almond milk

Banana Boat
w banana, Greek yogurt, cinnamon, honey,
creamy milk

MILKSHAKES

Thick Milkshakes $8.50
Chocolate/Cookies Cream/ Strawberry/
Banana/ Vanilla/ Caramel/ Spearmint
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We are counter service, please order & pay at the counter AND no separate billing accepted.

We do take allergies seriously, please make us aware of any allergies as not everything is listed on the

menu, and we will try our best to suit all dietary requirements.

15% Surcharge applies on all public holidays. We offer our apologies for any inconvenience caused.



