1982

Food + Coffee

BEVERAGES

COFFEE	Reg
Flat white, Cappuccino, Latte	\$5.00
Short mac/Piccolo	\$4.00
Long Black	\$4.60
Espresso	\$4.00
Long Mac	\$5.60
Turmeric, Taro, Matcha, Houjicha (roasted matcha), Chai Latte	\$5.00
Belgium Mocha / Belgium Hot Chocolate	\$5.60
16 hours Cold Brew	\$6.00

Extras

Shot/Syrup/Soy milk/Coconut milk/Lactose-free	\$0.80
milk/Almond milk / Honey / Oat Milk	
lce cream/ On ice	\$1.50

1982 ORGANIC TEA

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green Cha

Chai Tea

Peppermint

Lemongrass & Ginger

1982 SPECIAL

Lemon Ice Tea	\$8.50
Peach Ice Tea	\$8.50
Ice Cafe Bombon (Ice Spanish Coffee)	\$7.50
w double espresso, condensed milk, and milk	
1982 Espresso Tonic	\$6.50

SIGNATURE SMOOTHIES

\$9.90

\$8.50

Green Cleanser

w spinach, banana, date, chia seed, apple juice

Berries Breeze

w acai berry, mixed berries, banana, mixed berries yogurt, honey, and apple juice

Mango Storm

w Mango, banana, greek yogurt, Honey, and orange juice

Glorious Morning

w double espresso, raw cocoa, banana, almond milk

Banana Boat

w banana, Greek yogurt, cinnamon, honey, creamy milk

MILKSHAKES

Thick Milkshakes

Chocolate/Cookies Cream/ Strawberry/ Banana/ Vanilla/ Caramel/ Spearmint



We are counter service, please order & pay at the counter AND no separate billing accepted.

We do take allergies seriously, please make us aware of any allergies as not everything is listed on the menu, and we will try our best to suit all dietary requirements.

15% Surcharge applies on all public holidays. We offer our apologies for any inconvenience caused.